
Wed- Run order

MSSA 2024 FINALS

Intermediate

RunArena Nutrena Loyall Life

Trial R2 Cattle

1 Jennifer Smith & MISR Whiskey Grace ID

2 Kylie Emory & Dolly Elgin OR

3 Zac Brady & SBS Mae Blackfoot ID

4 Trevor Motichka & Shep Ronan MT

5 Stockton Wight & Bug Bancroft ID

6 Shayne Ellenwood & Roxy Banner WY

7 RJ Thueseon & ROW Jed St Anthony ID

8 Ray Temple & Striker Lexington OR

9 Michael Bartlett & Sis MB Spanish Fork UT

10 Lerrina Collins & Sky Moore ID

11 John Stottlemyre & JM Gus Luther OK

12 Sarah Venegas & SLV Pote Haines OR

13 Duane Hayes & Jesse New Plymout ID

14 Doreen McCourt & MISR Maggi Wellington UT

15 Ray Temple & RCC Gin Lexington OR

16 DJ Anderson & A1 Jolene Amalga UT

17 Clyde McCourt & MISR Spud Wellington UT

18 Cindy Coleman & MISR June Weiser ID

19 Carol Gerken & LJL Tilly Payette ID

20 Brent Matteroli & GS Flynn Manteca CA

21 Blaine Morgan & Storm Oral SD

22 Anne Reynolds & Kell King Hill ID

23 Trevor Motichka & Slash J Stor Ronan MT

24 RJ Thueson & Ace St Anthony ID

25 Richard Bisnett & PDA Kirby Wilton CA

26 Ray Temple & GFB Wildman Lexington OR

27 John Stottlemyre & Em Luther OK

28 Duane Hayes & Fred New Plymout ID

29 Dillon Seger & Beau Plymouth UT

30 David Briggs & Dash Woodlake CA

31 Cindy Coleman & J1 Mern Weiser ID

32 Blaine Morgan & Gus Oral SD

33 Anne Reynolds & Brite King Hill ID

34 Andrea Layne & BR Charlie Payette ID

35 Weston Hyllested & Walker Tex Summerville OR

36 Travis Baulch & Slim Lamoille NV

37 Shirley Shold & Lucky Richland OR

38 RJ Thueson & Chock St Anthony ID

39 Richard Bisnett & LB3 Jane Wilton CA

40 David Briggs & GS Buck Woodlake CA

41 Ray Temple & C-9 Peppa Lexington OR

42 Michael Bartlett & Cruella C7 Spanish Fork UT

43 Stockton Wight & MISR Hawk Bancroft ID

44 Jayson Smith & MISR Stetson Grace ID

45 Elliott Roberts & Alli Granite Bay CA

46 DJ Anderson & SD Grace Amalga UT

47 Craig Balls & ROW Ricky Hyde Park UT

48 Carol Gerken & Dallas Payette ID

49 Barbara Rowland & RKB Lacey Penn Valley CA

50 Alli Thueson & Walter St Anthony ID

51 Wayne Hunter & Major Bowie AZ

52 Stockton Wight & Rose Bancroft ID

53 Shayne Ellenwood & Ike Banner WY

54 Richard Bisnett & Sam Wilton CA

55 Ray Temple & C-9 Gator Lexington OR

56 Lerrina Collins & Slash J Edge Moore ID

57 John Stottlemyre & HR Pete Luther OK

58 Jan Wesen & Chuckanut Blue Ni Bow WA
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59 Duane Hayes & Hook New Plymout ID

Futurity

RunArena Nutrena True

Trial R1 Cattle

1 Lincoln Rogers & HR Angus Seminary MS

2 Mike Collins & Rudy B Galt CA

3 Randal Walker & Satus Oz Toppenish WA

4 James Butler & HR Jessie Center TX

5 Jeannine Jones & Y Kremmling CO

6 Mike Thompson & Marvin Hobbs NM

7 Dennis Bisnett & DB Little Red Wilton CA

8 Frankie Acosta & AC Alice Bristow OK

9 Angie Johnson & Double J Bobb Artestia NM

10 Steve Wight & MISR Jace Bancroft ID

11 Jeffrey Horner & Voodu Sonoma CA

12 Joni Tietjen & Slash J Ash Clearmont WY

13 Lincoln Rogers & Roo Seminary MS

14 David Briggs & Dash Woodlake CA

15 Nathan Myers & Rico Coalville UT

16 Russell McCord & Sadie Zephyr TX

17 Barry Breemersch & Ranger Celoraine Ma

18 Dennis Bisnett & Quinn Wilton CA

19 Guy Johnson & Double J Cap Atesia NM

20 James Phillips & Quinn Arimo ID

21 Jeff Christiansen & Flo Millsap TX

22 Joni Tietjen & Jess Clearmont WY

23 Kathy Garner & KKG Maple Live Oak CA

24 Lincoln Rogers & Roscoe Seminary MS

25 Randal Walker & Satus Clyde Toppenish WA

26 DJ Anderson & A1 Jolene Amalga UT

27 Guy Johnson & BC Dolce Atesia NM

Nursery

RunArena Nutrena Ultimate Stockdog Fiel

Trial Field Cattle

1 Sonny Mahurin & Locke Thayer KS

2 James Butler & Eve Center TX

3 Barry Breemersch & Ranger Celoraine Ma

4 Duane Hayes & Hook New Plymout ID

5 Joni Tietjen & Slash J Ash Clearmont WY

6 Randal Walker & Satus Oz Toppenish WA

7 Zac Brady & SBS Mae Blackfoot ID

8 Abigayle Mahurin & Ri Thayer KS

9 Brianna Henderson & Sylvie Logan UT

10 Jeannie Biggers & Got Beth Ontario OR

11 Kevin Lippe & Mac Blue Eye MO

12 Mike Collins & Rudy B Galt CA

13 Steve Wight & MISR Jace Bancroft ID

14 Wayne Hunter & Major Bowie AZ

15 Anne Reynolds & Brite King Hill ID

16 James Butler & Fez Center TX

17 Jeff Meyers & Jean Hayden CO

18 David Briggs & Dash Woodlake CA

19 Mike Thompson & Marvin Hobbs NM

20 Jeffrey Horner & Voodu Sonoma CA

21 Sarah Venegas & SLV Pote Haines OR

22 Verona Butler & Afton Center TX

23 Abigayle Mahurin & Tyge Thayer KS

24 Kat Teufel & FFINS Elwood Ontario OR

25 Duane Hayes & Fred New Plymout ID

26 Joni Tiejen & Jess Clearmont WY

27 Kylie Emory & Dolly Elgin OR

28 Randal Walker & Satus Clyde Toppenish WA
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29 Russell McCord & Sadie Zephyr TX

30 James Butler & HR Jessie Center TX

31 Jeanne Bulkley & Ruby Cabool MO

32 Joni Tietjen & Slash J Wyn Clearmont WY

33 Kevin Lippe & Newt Blue Eye MO

34 Lerrina Collins & Slash J Edge Moore ID

35 Marvin Daniel & Punch Billings MO

36 Barry Breemersch & Yogi Celoraine Ma

37 Shanda Hyllested & Beth Summerville OR

38 Cindy Coleman & MISR June Weiser ID

39 Dwayne Hurliman & HSD Skid Cordell OK

40 Guy Johnson & BC Dolce Atesia NM

41 Henry Van Ornum & JBC Drover Cave Junction OR

42 Stuart Mitchell & Bo Rainsville AL

43 Trevor Motichka & Slash J Stor Ronan MT

44 Sonny Mahurin & Bait Thayer KS
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